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- 3,500 sq.f1. 6 bed
rooms 4 baths, 3 fireplaces, family
room, rec room, basement
kitchen & livir, ‘&"n. 4 zone hot
% Tourglar alarm
siding, landscaping,
etc....quality builder. Knight &
31st (4755 Knight). $229,000 open
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NEW HOME - Choice
location, corner 46th & Vivian. 3
bed room plus fa7 ‘ly room on
main floor. * s
lus den 1
gonh Van,?rt{oumains. Tile roof,
well designed. Asking only
$192,000. EXC

* LAN0D

113118V
LELE-E09TD>

e 9R00 . N " g B RMEELIEE
sxpagg WA M B ¥ - £ UEG F\w”%éﬁﬁﬁg T
Al - gt e RE a8 AAsasBAL BTUARS BHS ,mm=w. XA_KT
Sxnp—5 thMELIEST cmaan_ix tERARGRENT ¢ B RENETR
;L_,Eﬁ%ﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁ—“‘?ﬁ%ﬁﬁ’ TE& Ng wg_-HRAR RSP BR T , pE—_RO—EHE
r2 Bk mERALET # K omASE Suk-HE-BEE = B X
HeR—K & s M X ¥ % -+ 4E > o= E 4 ew NE Rﬁ"@-’éi
2 Fre nEnE NguEs rer AR TR R Ach TR gE+ GEDHE
o gRSCETITC AN R it ke B $ix mEE LE Fa et Tl
HERS I H v ATa ke §oREG MR AL EERRGR
Lot fg w4 B =Az-—x% AR BIE B B EER g T4 EBEE
iz RER . BRRTECE -un M2 B BE- n-s
amd o, F it AN i B 2
GA 5 ood income S(?LID ST_ARTER close to NICE &'CLEAN-P_m“.cssnonaIL}
MICHAEL CHANG e et conb el (o AT e e T oyt e, g

room) total over 3,000 sq.ft hving
area on approx 50'x133 ft.
you can live in one and still has
income to pay for your mortgage.
Graveley & Commercial. Asking

$117,000
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Killarney

¥\ room suite
Z.ment. View of
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SRIAN CHAN
STAN HAN EEsk

l finished 2 bed room basement.
B 28th & Nanaimo. Asking $94.000.
SURREY BUILDING LO

72'x112" corner lot.
100A Ave. Surrey. Priced
fow for quick sale. asking

€ _Gnc with private

back yard, garage. Fleming &
i e i [COMMERCIALS ]

SPLIT LEVEL -
location. corner 48th & Wales.
School, Park, Recreation centre,
Shopping, Transportation, all
within 1-3 block. 20 yr. young,
presently rented at $750/mo. no
sign, Asking $132.000.

NEW REMODELLED - with

fantastic view, professionally 3
remodelled - home, new vinyl sq.ft._ Asking $27.000.

SUPER CONDITION -
sq.ft. of quality huilt and well

- over 3,300 sq.ft. 7
bed rooms. S baths, 2 kitchens, 2
living room, tile - of, hot ws er

NEW HOME -
heating, 3 bed room on main.with
two bed room suile basement.

home. 6ist & Victonia (East of
Victoria) Asking $139,000 .

ceramic 1€ Siance, kitchen &

bath, convenient location with

view. 2103 E. 30th (by Victona).
- Asking $229.000. MI §

modern 12'x25" kitchen with dish
washer. Sundeck, double garage
etc....asking $142,700.

more bac ?{,ﬁl area. Eroupean
builder. Culloden & 31st. Asking
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MAIN & 26th Lot 25x101, cement
block building. $239.000 open 1o
offer. ¥
5 STORES & 27APARTMENTS
corner property, Chinatown
location, good return. Asking
$1.7M, open to offer. ¥
UPDATED HOTEL 120 rooms
lus 6000 sq.ft. retail space and
ull basement with commercial
tential. good return. Asking

$2M.
GROCERY STORE with lottol
649. good lease available, 2,500

new kitchen, new
almost a complete new
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SATURDAY

AUGUST 1984

vg_ v

FRa B A

——DaYs &9, OVERNIGHT ENTRIES, EXHIBITION PARK. SATURDAY

64-06 E1 INVESTOR STRATEGY

KRASNER S

H

(AME) (i

113 64-05 Q7 SARGEANT BOOTS

‘?-29/\ u—

sunzanz [DNE A

Ps

L

ﬁmﬂ_gumm:usmmmzm
| CLAINING  $6,250 ' ( 64-06) E2 SIRCIRON SHITH A

11/16 HILES 403 & E1 WARSHALL J T Trained Entry
119 PURSE  $3,700 38uP

113 £4-05 0B HOWARD’S CAREER WALKER M

4
D
61-06 09 BROTHER WARD JOHNSON B i%

i%@%?&%

01 PAPA'S CASTLE

i~

; SECOND__
: CLAIMING

45-02
6502
62-04
65-02
61-01
61-01
6501
65-01

65-02
58-01
61-01
52-03
S4-04
61-01
94-04
57-01
94-04
S54-01

i IHIRD_
: CLAINING

S8-04
56-04
64~03
64-03)

2905
%505
64-03
86-10
( 62-05)

65—09
60~04
60-04
K-06
60-04
60-04
60-08

02 DAZZLING EFFECT
03 ZAMORAND

04 SEA HOPE

05 ROCK ON TIME

06 E T CALL HOME
07 SHAIGEC

08 SNAPPY COMMAND
09 CRILLON

$6,250

01 CONVINCEDOR -
02 DOCTOR BROWMLEE
03 TIMBER HIT : /-
04 PACIFIC LAD

05 HIGH EXPECTATIONS

07 JASOVS SavIoR
08 FRAME UP CHARLIE

09 AMONGST NEIGHBOURS

10 RASH TALK .

PURSE
$4,000

$3,900 3sUP

01 BEAUFORT BALLERINA

02 TITA’S SPLENDOUR
03 JENNIFER D

04 JADE MOUNTAIN
05 KHALIKI MAKA

06 FASKALLY

07 MAS TALK

08 KEEP THAT MODEL
07 DONNA ‘HAC

10 PROMPT HONEY

i %07 & 09 CLYDE HEATHER

EQBDL,LZIPUGE
; CLAIHING

01 PASSP(RT SPECIAL
02 KY Jay

03 HEARTS ’N ROSES
04 POUER CORRUPTS
05 NEACTIC RED

06 DARK LURE

07 DUDDY DID IT

%107

L £33}
CLAIMING  $4,000

6 172 AR

115
115
112
112
#107

{ 3) PURSE $3,300 MDN 3 YD

1 1/16 MILES
112
117

SHITH A

GRUBB R
LACOURSIERE L
SPENCER S

LOSETH C
YOUNG P
KRASNER S
RYCROFT D

WALKER M

MILLS B

GRUBB R

RYCROFT D

WALKER M

KRASNER S

ESTRADA L W ##x101
LOSETH C 115
HYLREA D #108
LOSETH C 117
DURAN R 111

Trained Entry .

$4,500 2 YO

( 59-03) 08 SHE'S ALL FEATHERS
EIE[H....QM PLRSE $4,900 3 YO

CLAIMING
64-06
62-06
62-07
62-07
&64-06
64-06
62-06
61-01)
62-07
64-06

01 TAR TAN COMMAND

02 GREEGO ROYAL

03 SMDOTH LANDING

04 FLYING BRANDY

05 SPLENDID FORTUNE

06 JOMN DOE

08 Hvs AL T
'S ALL

09 LITTLE BIZARRE®

10 HIS SELECTION
-Alse Eligib

le~

6 172 FR

RYCROFT D 112

6002
64-04
62-10
35-10
38-10
61-05)
64-01
64-04
64-05
56-01)

&5-05

SEVENTH
CLAIMING
6504
{ 61-07)
&3-05
60-03
83-01
 66-01)
63-07
6507
( 61-02)

{ &) PURSE

01 BOLD PROSPECTIVE

02 SOMEDAY SON

03 NORTHERN ROYAL

04 ALFALFADUST

05 MR SENOR

04 BREEZY HEIR

07 HIGHLAND SHADOW

08 STRUCK IT LUCKIE

09 JUST FLAIN SAM

10 CAPTAIN’S FIRST
~-Also Eligible—

Ei I THE POMER

MENA J

KRASNER §
LOSETH C
RYCROFT D
LACOURSIERE L
JOHNSON B
STEVENS R
WALKER M

MILLS B
JOHNSON B

LOSETH C

119
116

114
116
116
#1035
112
116
119

119

WEATHER CLOUDY TRACK FAST
PARADE TO POST 1315 P.M.

DAILY DOUBLE -1 & 2 RACES
QUINELLA -2,3,5 & 7 RACES
EXACTOR -4,46,8 & 9 RACES
TRIACTOR -10TH - RACE
SMEEP SIX -4-9 RACES

(C) COPYRIGHT B.C.JOCKEY CLUB

Extra Races For Monday, August

é6th - Day 70

$4,900 3 YO
$8,000

01 CEDARS CINDERELLA
02 NAVAJD SANDS

03 HIGH LINE HOSTESS
04 MODERN SCENE

05 HURRIED LEAVE

06 KIMS PRINCESS

07 SLIEVENAMDN

08 BUNT HIT

0% SHADY’G WAY

F
1 1714 MILES
8 105

EIGHTH € 5) PURSE $5,%00 3 YO

CLAIMING
63-05

( 63-01)
63-07
6507
94-06
62-08
63-05
46307

{ 64-02)
{ 6507)

$12,500

01 PEACHES N BRANDY
02 LADY ATHERLEY
03 GASGALER

04 BLUE REGINA
05 KYUGUOT EBELLE
06 AVANT?S BABE
07 GONNA LE

08 DOiRiA DEARLY
09 KOOTANAY BAY
10 DAINTY JAY

ESTRADA L W %#%104
STEVENS R *#104
WALKER ¥

GRUBB R

YOUNG P

KRASNER S

Extra Number Two: For Fillies And

Mares Which Have Not VWon A
Race In 1984. Claiming price

$4,000. - 6% Furlongs
Attention Horsemen:

If the fourth race in the condition-
fill by 8:30 a.m. the following
"Maiden And Claiming Not Considered"

book fails to
clause will be added

. #37% Cedras cinderella (Spencer)

7,:}‘,, Sassaler (Johnson)
\ “#sPeaches N Brandy (Loseth)

ESTRADA J
GRUBB R
LOSETH C
MENA J
KRASNER S

WALKER M
DURAN R

1 1/16 MILES

LOSETH C
LACOURSIERE L
KRASNER S
MENA J
MYLREA D

*106

115
112
112
117
112
112
103

MINTH (@) PURSE $30,000 ADDED
TR SYOF

( 61-04) 01 DREAM IN VAIN

( 58-08) 02 SOLANTER ISLE
63-09 03 SERGEANT MEMDARIS
57-09 04 SFEEDY PURCHASE
63-05 05 ANDI HELLUND
63-09 05 SHAWENABE
63-07 07 CLASCICAL GUEEN
58-08 08 DANCINS HEATHER
41-09 09 SILKEN MWK

{ 63-09) 10 LADY OF MARS

TENTH __(10) PURSE 44,000 38UP
CLAIMING  $5,000
( 64-05) 01 FOWL SUPPER
( 61-06) 02 MORE TROUBLE YET
S7-06 03 CGUT STRUCK K C
57-20 04 DOCS L=CISION
64-05 0S HATLEY PARK
59-10 06 MONEY SPRINGS

109
111
109
109

111
109
109
111
107

FARARER

Tai Hing Company
265 E. Pender St.. Vancouver, B.C. Canada.
PHONE 684-1028

¥

ﬁi
H sk X

T B
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1 1/16 MILES
108

STEVENS R
KRASNER S

%I

. Zamorano (Loseth)
E T Call Home (Mena)
Sea Hope (Duran)

. Jason's Savior (Krasner)
Convincedor (Smith)
Timber Hit (Lacoursiere)

. Jade Mountain (Walker)
Keep That Model (Mylrea)
Prompt Honey (Duran)

. ‘Dark Lure (Krasner)
Hearts N Roses (Grubb)
She's All Feathers (Duran)

w1 Smooth Landing (Krasner)
Little Bizarre (Mills)
Dogwood's Touch (Johnson)

B Struck It Luckie (Walker)
z!dust Plain Sam (Mills)
Captain's First (Johnson)

r3Bunt Hit (Krasner)

"

,,viﬁxr'r'led Leave (Mylrea)

¢ TRl

_ 8. Gonna Be (Walker)

9 Lady Of Mars (Grubb)
Dream In Vain (Stevens)
Speedy Purchase (Mylrea)

. Fowl Supper (Duran)
Out Struck K C (Estrada)
Sargeant Boots (Stevens)
More Trouble Yet (Loseth)

10. Fowl Supper (Duran)
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= §OLMR MEAT STORE LTD
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PHONE 681-1052

ST -

7k!?ﬁ'I3EQ}_J

WING HING CO.LTD.

280 E. PENDER ST-VANCOUVER B.C.

TEL:688-6025

TRERKRA T
FOK LOONG ENT.LTD.

708 E. GEORGIA ST.
VANCOUVER B.C. CANADA V6A 2A3

255-3030
TELg Eow 255-0132

5% it & K
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OLYMPIC DISTRIBUTORS
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Tel: (604)l438-2452

' GIM LEE YUEN LTD
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Tel SER- 685-9743
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Qb 1984

KRASNER S
GRUBB R

SATURDAY 4 AUGUST 1984

DAY 70, OVERNIGHT ENIRIES. EXHIRITION PARK. HOMDAY _ o BUGUST

40-02 06 SECC’S TOOLIK
F 44-04 07 HOBO ROAD
1 1/16 MILES

STEVENS R #107 EIFTH. ) PURSE 35,900 3 YO
115 CLAIMING $12,500
HILLS B 112~ 64-06 01 INVESTOR STRATEGY
ESTRADA L W ###105  £5-08 02 ORFHAN ARNIE
LOSETH C 115 42-07 03 OVERRUFF
LACOURSIERE L 115  42-07 04 LUCKY REFLEET
KRASNER S 112 ¢ 44-06) 05 SIRCIRON __ .
LEVERE A #110 ( 66-07) 06 THE SENATOR

ESTRADA J 112
DURAN R 112 SIXTH___( 8) PURSE $5,400 3&UP
CLAINI $10,000
HILLS B 117 64-09 01 SUCH A QUEEN
SHITH A 115 57-08 02 IT'S SHOMTIME
WALKER M 115 57-08 03 EXTENDED OUTLOOK
67-08 04 CLOSE T MUSIC
BC (3x) 41-06) 05 BRONZE PROMISE
1 1/8 MILES 63-10 04 MY SCOTTISH ROSE
JOHNSON B 122 57-08 07 FIFI'S QUEEN
63-10 08 TUPILAK
LOSETH C 67-08 09 TIGER AT BAY
67-08) 10 NILE SHILE
WALKER M
YOUNG P
RYCROFT D

-Also Eligible-
57-08
GRUBB R

EL SEA PRIESTESS

122 g¢ -
| SEVENTH ( 7) PURSE $6,200 3aUP
ESTRADA J

122 CLAIM
. = ING $16,000
Eligible- (

56-09 01
HENA J 12
KRASNER S

(xWM2) B WM A A\ FWOANL—L P7

2% BIE PNE |
LR EBEEL

. Lazair (Krasner)

Poet's Delight (Lacoursiere)
Buffie Mack (Loseth)

Eric Barbaric (Rycroft)
Shanker's Bend (Walker)
Highland Blaze (No Boy)

Uupmn&mmt(umxa
Jervis Tinlet (Loseth)
Things Aglo (Walker)

erﬂogmm(umxm
Leavin' (Duran)
&n&sﬁnhk(mammﬂ

The Senator (Loseth)
Orphan Arnie (Krasner)
overruff (Johnson)

It's ‘Showtime (Munoz)
Extended Outlook (Levere)

116
114

%108

113
109
113
113

59-07 04 RIBOLD LADDIE
43-08 0S5 JET ROOM
59-07 06 WILLIES KING HIGH
54-10 07 SALT
61-10 0B KIMBOB
{ 45-10) 09 BROAD BEND
( 41-10) 10 KEEP A PROMISE
-Also Eligible-
{ 56-11) E1 HIDNITE VICTORY DURAN R

[RACK FAST

FINCGI___( 2) PURSE $3,300 MDN 3 YO
CLAIMING ’
- &5-01 01 BABE ZEE GIRL
461-04 02 UTCPIAN LADY
55-01 03 SCOTCH TYME
1 °42-01 04 ASIPASODA
57-02 05 BUFFIE MACK
sg-02 06 POET!S DELIGHT
58-02 07 LAZAIR
58-02 (8 SHE'S LIKE AMERICA
34-01 09 SODA’S PRINCESS
&2-01 10 FORGOTTEN WAY
-Also Eligible-
66-01 E1 JAYS MINX
44-02 E2 FLEET JACINTO
&5-03 E3 TESSY BAY

|'SECOND__{11) PURSE $3,300 3P
| CLAIMING  $3,5%

‘; 57-05 01 ERINS SONG
51-05 02 PROMPT WARRIOR
446-10 03 HAIL TO TASTY
60~01 04 HIGHLAND BLAZE
63-04 05 SHANKER'S BEND
£5-11 06 TRUCY'S TIKE
40-02 07 ERIC BARBARIC
63-04 08 ALL IN TIME
40-01 09 HERE

61-05 10 WAPA POOSE

—fAlso
63-04 E1 WHALEN J
6505

1 1/16 MILES
110

109
111
106
111
111

DURAN R
KRASNER S
JOHNSON B
SMITH A

LOSETH €

105

WEATHER CLOUDY

PARADE TO POST 1315 P.M.
DAILY DOUBLE -1 & 2 RACES
QUIPELLA "2;3}5 &7 RN:E%
EXACTOR -4,4,8 & 9 RACES
TRIACTOR

-10TH RACE
SUEEP SIX -4-9  RACE!

(C) COPYRIGHT B.C.JOCKEY CLUB

F&N
1 1716 MILES
115

#102
%109
111
111
i
113
111
107

IURAN R
HUNOZ M
LEVERE A
GRUBB R

LACOURSIERE L
WALKER M
LOSETH C
WOLSKI T
KRASNER S

SKITH A

SAVANNAH
40-04) 02 DELTA LADDIE
122
F=MILLS B

£2 VICTORY JOY 03 NG VICES
54-01
__DBAILEY J R

E3 NINETY PERCENT
64-01 E4 RIVALING WIND

122

06 MORNING DUEL
07 BELOW FREEZING

Nile Smile (Krasner)

&ﬂmﬂnr&nad.mnhx)
Delta ILaddie (Johnson)

CLAIKING
58-04
59-04
58-04
62-05

$

01 JFRUIS TIMET
2 MEVER SILVER

03 NICHAEL'S NAIL

THIRD __(12) PURSE $3,200 3&UF
4,000 :

~ RYCROFT D

04 SEXIST
N B4 FaN
' E

Q5 JOHNNY VICTORY
172
LOSETH C
SPENCER S

09 BAD

117 ALLOWANCE

RULER

08 SOLICITOR GENERAL
10 NO KISS N DANCE

$7,500 3 YO

Below Freezing (Loseth)

Hail To History (Mena)
Comeseemego (Loseth)
Winnie Perl (Duran)

04 B C FLEET

05 PAGAN'S FOLLY KRASNER §

06 ANGEL’S STAR LACOURSIERE L

07 UTCPIAN SECRET LEVERE A

08 CLASSY LASS MILLS B

09 WINNING LASS ¢ JOHNSON

10 THINGS AGLC WALKER M

-Also Eligible-

E1l RICKANNA WOLSKI T

E2 LIGHTHOUSE GUEEN = WALKER M

E3 ALWAYS LATER GRUBB R

E4 SEIZE THE DaY LACOURSIERE L

ES CHELSEA LASS LOSETH C

E6 SPLASH TO WIN LOSETH C
WALKER M

DURAN R

5904

117 63-09 01 WINNIE PERL
S8-04

117 41-09 02 SUPERNATUREL
47-09 03 PRINCESS SHALAURA
57-09 04 MASHA P
62-08) 05 HAIL TO HISTORY
41-09 06 LADY’S CALL
£2-08 07 COMESEEMEGD

23 57-09 08 JR'S MODEL

120 NINTH_ . (_9) PURSE $20,000 ADLED
117 SPEED I4P
117
117
117
117

partner J R (Rycroft)
Scot T N Me (Lacoursiere)
Junction Road (Grubb)

Fleet Cop (Mena)

Jet Room (Levere)
Kimbob (Loseth)
Ribold Laddie (Mylrea)

12-08
56-10

01 NATIVE FISHER

02 SCOT T N ME
56-10 03 JUNCTION ROAD

{ 88-09) 04 EARTHOUACK

( 56-10) 05 PARTMER J R

1 1/8 MILES

LACOURSIERE L 115 PURSE $4,900 3aUp
117 CLAINING ~ $8,000
113 51-10 01 COUNTER. KING
#108 ( 40-10) 02 FLEET COP

115 59-07 03 DANCING BRONZE

113
112
115
121
17

E7 DOLLAR SPENT
EB FLYING MINDY

6. It's Showtime (Munoz)

1 1/8 MILES
113
112
112

377-2019 <hiE{k=f 680-8286
EALE S F 9 2
2 % 1900 R
8% 5Fx 150 R
187 9 FA 1650 R

63-04) 02 LEAVIN?
£5-05 03 HERE TO SHINE
62-10 04 SILVER LINING
65-05 05 BOY RAN

AAAiﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁﬂ

TRIPLE A COURIERS LTD.
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EL AR A g

amifik EART
ARBEAITE REMRA $135.00
ApALIder £ TN BEHRRK $580-00
LARFHRLRERRE RN ¥ E#R¥$220-00
AXKERFRIELA AL N AMrHA

MR $1512-00
A £ (WOOALER) &% (w704ER)
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- TET. 872-3955
¥
:

RENT
KENWARD CO.
431 COLUMBIA ST. VANCOUVER. B.C.
TEL:684-8821.
TETTTTTTTETTETTIY

B A IR

VIVIAN'S HEALTH CARE

RFH R
—HREAER

R -2 &0y
TONG'S CONTRACTING
TELL: 327-1895
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273-925 W. GEJRGIA ST.
TEL. 683-4642
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KEN HO CONSTRUCTION CO.

PAINTING, PARTITIONING & ALTERATION

BEERALLRKRAEE
AABEENER :
WIMEIRE >
ZEEBEETH

254-1992

T S

Hary lames Agences Lt
Insurance and Real Estate
606 Main St., 684-1377

—_
W

ok
2

e |
R

O
S
&

il o

b RO

b
o
i

(63 3
v B

)

C

Z

S (%
W B

S e O 4

-

i

i S

\w )q

1%
e A

B e &ow e

‘%’)"h*‘a
SRR,

%
&
2
5
X
A

&

2
'=:2:437-874

i

“EnaK BR BAE BE
SR B - BB - Tk
R R > FIBASF -
. A 2B AKX > —iiB/E
 OMEREEE.
* SRR S » FTENIEIR » 81—
FRATATAL -

o N R

REE SPIRIT VAHN. 398 KINGSWAY
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T.P.Y. Travel Service

71 Pender Street East
Vancouver EB, C. .
V6A 1S9

pHONE: 683-5656

Agents for Oricnt & Pagcitic Lince

R

&

Room HO-539 “nin St., Vm;uver, B. C. Canada
EHEZARLILOE

dba Singapora Malaysia Thalland {HK) Tours

ﬁ B 2 (604)689-0501
FR R

QUON H. WONG AGENCIES.
128 E. PENDER ST. VAN.B.C.
PHONE 684-0938 . 684-2839
 BE Bl FERR
hEEFE > 7101 AR
NAXK#E $50 T
cKE BE o REREF

REBIREAT]
Leisure Tourex
Travel Ltd.

BT 471255 VANCOUVER. B~C. V6A IT6

TEL: 669—4165
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RIGHT ON TRAVEL INC.

475 MAIN STREET. VANCOUVER, B. C.

Tel: 687-3316
REELe @RE—

Y o= wrfe tABHGEINARR)
. axmtEAME XS  $462.00 £
CARESEELSESR $368.00 BB

(EROEBRERY - BE - BELHS)
. S E RS H$1,873. 2
. BSE AR E S h$2.590. 32
* Z®/Z $319.00 *¥ 3 $468.00
X b E] $379.00 *x =% th $23C.00
*xEBEXAXE $379.00 *f @ # $281.00
* BB ® 18 RENO-LAS VEGAS R 2XiM - B HR

RoMSERE HRBFHIRTE

$2999

2FE22X
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83 1121251
841122 1e

B W (5 e = OF

N
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Gunn’s Travel Ltd.

438 MAIN STREET — VANCOUVER, B.C. CANADA
VA 2T4

2 4 4 42
EMPRESSTRNEI-

Suite1-10E. Pender .B.C.

St Vancouver,
=i {504)688 7886 (FRX P LER—) Telephone :

685—2235 685—2236
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RAVEL AGENCY LTD.

GALAXY T
150 E. PENDER ST. XNirg# 1502
TEL :(604% 669-6412. 681-3816 ® - 437-6270
Ak fEl s1208 B s141 P $180 BRI $192
B BEE 52304 248 £ 6299 WHEF $319° BE s287
B A 3297 ) $468° B+ s468° =T $230°
A PR R %2590 &
B3l A e SR AR > OO RO > S B
b Fil s RIL=0k* EL5B -
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258 EAST PENDER ST. VANCOUVER 8.C. CANADA
WANKOW TOUR & TRAVEL

SHP% DANNY LOWE
5 - 437-1785

BRENTE# 2585 Bk 6842341
340 ND. 3 RD. RICHMOND, B.C. CANADA
FEARE=E6340% BiE 2784401
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Overseas Bank (Canada)
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SATURDAY &4 AUGUST 1984 N FEAS—TA

4TH

1.SHE'S ALL FEATHERS (DURAN)* 1.
2.KY JAY (ESTRADA)*

3.PASSPORT SPECIAL (RYCROFT)
4.DUDDY DID IT (WALKER)

Think she can beat cm
. Good rider, watch out
. Drops after trying stakes company
. Could be in the picture

Chinese Cultural Centre, 44 East Pender Street
Vancouver, B. C. VBA 3V6 Canada Tel: (604)683-3970
FETHPLOBEATEGE+ MK T/EE 1 683-3970
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VANCOUVER SPORTING GOODS
5E§§H?T§?ﬁ18§f(‘Fii"f‘tq’lt‘ﬁfg) FTZ : 682-1101
*x BEEBE LR BT
* S ¥EEkEEx FHREKIE

* FRK

- 5TH

1.HE'S ALL INN (GRUBB)*

2 .SMOOTH LANDING (KRASNER)*
3. HIS SELECTION (DURAN)
4,JOHN DOE (SMITH)

. Won maiden by 2 lengths

o 1= - Definitly one to beat
. last was fine effort

l . Good for part

6TH

1. CAPTAIN'S FTRST (JOHNSCN)*

2. BREEZY HEIR (JOHNSON)*

3. MR SENOR (LACOURSIERE)

4. STRUCK IT LUCKIE (WALKER)

. These are his people

2. Woke up last out
. Has not raced in 6 weekss
. Can't be dismissed

7TH

1. SHADY'S WAY (WALKER)*
2. KIMS PRINCESS (YOUNG)*
3. HURRIED LFAVE (MYLRFA)
4. NAVAJO SANDS (ESTRADA)

. Fine maiden win last time
. Ditto
. The one to fear in here

( &K eh A0 BHA R R BT -
A REREEARES ° ) -
1. LADY ATHERLEY (DURAN)*

' 2. DAINTY JAY (KRASNER)*
Beau's Best Bet SOLANDER ISIE (9TH) 3. KOOTANAY BAY (YOUNG)
4. SASSALER (JOHNSON)

. Good Enough to repeat
. New barn take a care
. Stratching her legs for this
~ Longshot Price HURRIED LEAUE (7TH) + Trainer spats them pell
: 9TH

Bxacta Ghance  BREFZY HEIR 1. GOLANDER ISLE (KRASNER)*
CAPTAINS FIRST (6TH) 2. 1ADY OF MARS (GRUBB)*
3. DREAM IN VAIN (STEVENS)
4. SPEEDY PURCHASE (MYLEA)

. Most consistent filly on grounds
. Lookout if she gets the lead
. Won maiden in very good time

: 3 s
COMMENT: I hope that all my friends . Still a maiden but"
will enjoy the on the nose column.
Hope to see you at the track and
help with any questions you may have
concerning racing_

Good punting Ric Beau

10TH

. FOWL SUPPER (DURAN)*

. MORE TROUBLE YET (LOSETH)*
. OUT STRUCK K C (ESTRADA)

. Speed class rail DURAN

. Tightener last ,watch out

. Sixteen lengths improvement
in 2 weeks

. BROTHER WARD (JOHNSON)

.HATLEYPARK(KRASNER)

B k= A A

7|<In\m T 1JIX
H874-1933!

T#1.574-9538 é@‘ T o %‘:‘lkfﬁ

. Always tough at this level -
. Condition only condition
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